Scrip Code : 513691
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2013

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI
Foreign Institutional Investors
Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

14395204

1 1323626 1323626
1 1323626 1323626
1 1323626 1323626
1 800 0
3 2841668 2841668
4 2842468 2841668
91 9143838 9134038
7000 974629 370629

Quarter Ending : September 2013
Date End : 30 Sep 2013

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Number Asa
As a %of As a %of of % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
shares
Shares
9.19 9.19 0 0.00
9.19 9.19 0 0.00
9.19 9.19 0 0.00
0.01 0.01 0 0.00
19.74 19.74 0 0.00
19.75 19.75 0 0.00
63.52 63.52 0 0.00
6.77 6.77 0 0.00



nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A

3 48991
62 61652
49 54302
13 7350

7156 10229110

7160 13071578

7161 14395204

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

7161 14395204

48991

39652

32302

7350

9593310

12434978

13758604

0

0

13758604

2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Mona K Bahadur
Company Secretary

0.34

0.43

0.38

0.05

71.06

90.81

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.34

0.43

0.38

0.05

71.06

90.81

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code : 513691 Quarter ending : September 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Rajeev Singh

13,23,626 9.19 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.19
Dugal

Total 13,23,626 9.19 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.19

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to itin regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code : 513691 Quarter ending : September 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more
than 1% of the total number of shares

JMT Auto Ltd
Open Offer
Escrow
Account

2940105 2042 0 0.00 0 0.00 20.42

Amtek Auto

Lid 6056732 42.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 42.07

Hypnos Fund
Ltd

LTS
4 Investment 999539 6.94 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.94
Fund Ltd

1393580 9.68 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.68

HSBC Bank
5 (Mauritius) Ltd 448549 3.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.12

Total 11838505 82.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 82.24



Scrip Code : 513691

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Amtek Auto Ltd

JMT Auto Ltd Open
Offer Escrow Alc

3 Hypnos Fund Ltd

LTS Investment Fund
Ltd

Total

6056732

2940105

1393580

999539

11389956

42.07

20.42

9.68

6.94

79.12

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42.07

20.42

9.68

6.94

79.12



EXFPERIEMNCE THE NEW

Scrip Code : 513691

Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2013

0.00

0.00



EXPERIENCE THE NEW

Scrip Code : 513691

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil

Total

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Quarter ending : September 2013

0.00

0.00



EXPERIEMCE THE NEW
Shareholding Pattern
JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code : 513691 Quarter ending : September 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by ‘promoter / promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number
of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00
Total

0.00



